Rankings of Colombia: 2023

discipline gender

Epee Women's Senior
nationtype

1927 - 2008

category calculated-on
Individual 26.06.2024. 15:11
samepoints transferred points

T3 07.12.2023 Valledupar National Cup #2 Senior

T4 13.01.2024 Soissons Circuit National Senior

T5 29.01.2024 Doha Grand Prix Qatar Senior

T6 09.02.2024 Barcelona Ciudad de Barcelona Senior

T7 16.02.2024 Colombia National Cup #3 Senior

T8 25.02.2024 Talence  Circuit National Senior

T9 08.03.2024 Budapest Westend-Grand Prix Senior

T12 03.05.2024 Cali Grand Prix Senior

T13 17.05.2024 Fujairah  World Cup Senior

rank initial clubs T3TAT5T6T7T8T9 T12T13
JARAMILLO QUEVEDO

197 19 o e Los Angeles COL VA Club Olga Quevedo 2001 260 O 14/(0) 38 (0)

2 69881188 O OHARTELASKM ¢ B0 Club Academia Sabre D'OY 1987 26 32

3 586 126 CSTRONIAMPIRA 06 - oy club Guardia Real Chia 2005 20 26 0
Paula Isabella

4 47,96 13,96 :\QQ;QSON CAMPOS COL CU Club Guardia Real Chia 2007 20 14 0

5 4332932 PEPRIQUEZMENDOZA () ¢ ciyb Aramis 1989 14 20
Erika Cristina

6 3128328 S;e\r/i/;"ENC'A Nicole =61 VA Club Olga Quevedo 2008 8 20 0

7 28,56 6,56 3/2'222”* RODRIGUEZ 1 Bo Gustavo Cogueco Fencing Academy 1994 14 8 0

8 28,42 14,42 Z)(r)i;/r?aR KARAINDROS COL BO Club Academia Sabre D'Or 1998 14

9 26 0 CAST”‘LO. GUTIERREZ COL BO Club Deportivo Braveness 1998 26
Laura Mariela

10 25,76 3,76 égfli':AGA ZULUAGA COL AQ Esgrima Fencing Club 2007 8 14 0

11 2366766 Caloo e VAN GOl CU Club Guardia Real Chia 2007 8 8 0

12 22,84 22,84 gﬁsLaAnZaAR ALDANA COL AQ Club Deportivo Tizona 1997 0

13 21,2619,26 /fr?d'fsaEA SANTA Carmen A Esgrima Fencing Club 2004 2 0

14 18,56 4,56 $§‘;§IA AMAYA Tania COL BO Club Deportivo Braveness 2007 14 0

15 17,761,76 CARCIAMENAERyleen  ~n y/a clup Olga Quevedo 2006 8 8 0
Valentina

16 17,76 1,76 NAR,VAEZ. LOZANO COL CU Club Guardia Real Chia 2006 8 8 0
Katrin Alejandra

17 17,6 5,6 \S/;JI':E:Z GUERRERO COL SA Club Bucaramanga 2007 4 8 0

18 17,2292 TRIANACEBALLOS COL VA Club Olga Quevedo 2004
Valentina

19 16,4 04 Il\BAI_e)IA\a’\rlli)(/) SANCHEZ COL BO Club Deportivo Braveness 2003 8 8 0

20 16,36 16,36 gaobl\éﬁ:LEZ RODRIGUEZ COL AQ Club Deportivo Tizona 2006

21 16,24 16,24 RIOS ENCIZO Ariadna COL VA Club Olga Quevedo 2000

22 157 157 CASTILLOGUTIERREZ (6 oy club Guardia Real Chia 2003
Ana Maria

23 13,485,48 \i—/IaEISrl;laANDEZ VASCO COL AQ Esgrima Fencing Club 2006 8 0

24 13,2813,28 :;";’;:@;OZANO Claudia ) v Club Deportivo De Esgrima Vencedores 2002

25 12,6412,64 Eﬁ;ﬁaEDo GRUESO COL VA Club Deportivo De Esgrima Vencedores 1993

26 12 HER.RE.RA SIERRA COL BO Club Deportivo Braveness 2007 4 8 0
Marialejandra

27 11,16 11,16 PIEDRAHITA GOMEZ COL AQ Esgrima Fencing Club 2004

Alejandra
NUSA VASQUEZ Maria
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Del Mar COL
TAMAYO PACHON coL
Angela Maria

MORENO MARCIALES

Maria Alejandra

RAMOS RENGIFO Maria

COL

. - COL
Victoria
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ ESP
Ines Aurora
MENDOZA RINCON coL

Maria Alejandra
BOHADA MANTILLA
Angie Carolina

RUIZ NINO Maria
Alejandra

RODRIGUEZ RAMON
Maria Natalia

QUEVEDO RODRIGUEZ
Valentina

NOVOA ARIAS Gloria

COL

COL

CoL

COL

COL
Ines
GUERRERO SILVA coL
Deyanira

CANO JIMENEZ Gabriela COL
VAN ERVEN GARCIA

Saskia Loretta coL
SOTO AYALA Patricia
Lisseth

RODRIGUEZ QUEVEDO
Diana Maritza

RAMIREZ GUEVARA

ESA

CoL

Dayanna Graciela ESA
JAEN SANTOS Ana PAN
Melissa

ROMERO CARRASCAL coL
Jenny Na

PARGAS MENA Katerin  VEN
Alexandra COL

ALVAREZ LOAYZA Gloria

Ana Paula PER
FORERO BELTRAN coL
Mariana

AVII__A ACUNA Veronica coL
Maria

SANGUINO RUBIANO

Maria Alejandra

ROMERO CHAGUACEDA
) PAN

Beverly Denisse

MOLINA CERON Krissya

COoL

Marlieth ESA
FLORES REYES Lesly

Elizabeth ESA
REYES SALAZAR Daniela coL

Maria
DIAZ JULIAO Nivia

. PAN
Carolina
CASTILLO
GOULDBOURNE PAN

Marielitza Caridad

CAMPOS ARDILA

Dayanna Lucia

ALMARI_O CARVAJAL coL
Ana Sofia

FLOREZ NINO Maria Jose COL
SOL'ANO RAMIREZ Ana coL
Maria

CANO DIOSA Rosmery  COL
AICARDI GONZALEZ PAN
Alessandra Valeria COL
TORRES CASTANEDA

COL

COL
Karen Ayleen
CARDONA GONZALEZ coL
Manuela

BO Club Academia Sabre D'Or
CU Club Aramis

SA Club Bucaramanga

BO Club Academia Sabre D'Or

SA Club Bucaramanga

SA Club Bucaramanga

BO Gustavo Coqueco Fencing Academy
SA Club Bucaramanga

CU Club Aramis

VA Club Deportivo De Esgrima Vencedores

ME Club De Esgrima Mosqueteros
Villavicencio

VA Pothos Club

VA San Sebastian De Yumbo, 28 TEAM
FLEURET

FF Escuela Militarde De Cedetes General
Jose Maria Cordova

Team Cyrano Esgrima
CU Club Estigia

RS Club Deportivo Sables De Paz

CA Touche
AT Club Deportivo Corporacion Unicosta
AQ Esgrima Fencing Club

Team Cyrano Esgrima

CU Club Estigia

Team Cyrano Esgrima

SA Club Bucaramanga

SA Club Bucaramanga
BO Club Academia Sabre D'Or

VA Club De Esgrima Buenaventura

CU Club Gladius

AQ Club Deportivo Tizona

2002
1998 4

1997 4

1993

1994

2000

2006

2008 4

2008

2001

1961

2005
2004
1987

1994

1987

2004

2001

1989

1996

2004

2005

2003

2005

2004

1999

1992

1997

2003

2004

1996

2007
2001
2001
1965
1996

2002

2003

213



65 0,16 0,16 BONILLA BENEDITO PAN 2003

Marian Monserrat
67 0,08 0,08 ):/I’i\lleGnl;Lo GARCES Naty COL VA Club De Esgrima Buenaventura 2003
67 008 008 CORREAMERANahOMY - ya clup olga Quevedo 2003

Alexandra
67 0,08 0,08 iﬁe'\éED'To ALBAMaria o)\ 1977
67 008 008 CUASPUD HERNANDEZ ECU 1995

Lourdes Marcela
67 008 008 MARTIZMAROTTA PAN 2006

Fiorella
67 008 008 CARRERACOBAKeren .\ 2002

Yenifer
67 008 008 ROJASLOPEZSophia 0 54 posqueteros 2002

Alejandra
74 0 0 'éi:g”E:CALONA Lizze VEN VA Club Deportivo De Esgrima Vencedores 1992 00
75 0 0 gngIEVERRY CRISTIANG COL VA Club De Esgrima Celtas De Tulua 2008

title city date group pointrule replaced deleted
1 1st National Tournament  Caorle ITA 25.11.2023 26.11.2023 Senior 3 INTC5
2 Peter Bakonyi World Cup  Vancouver CAN 07.12.2023 10.12.2023 Senior 3 INTC7
3 Copa Nacional #2 Valledupar COL 07.12.2023 10.12.2023 Senior 3 NAC
4 Circuit National Soissons FRA 13.01.2024 14.01.2024 Senior 3 INTC4
5 Grand Prix Qatar Doha QAT 29.01.2024 31.01.2024 Senior 3 INTC8
6 Ciudad de Barcelona Barcelona ESP 09.02.2024 11.02.2024 Senior 3 INTC7
7 Copa Nacional #3 Colombia COL 16.02.2024 18.02.2024 Senior 3 NAC
8 Circuit National Talence FRA 25.02.2024 26.02.2024 Senior 3 INTC4
9 Circuit national Chalons en FRA 02.03.2024 03.03.2024 Senior3  INTC5
Champagne

10 Westend-Grand Prix Budapest HUN 08.03.2024 10.03.2024 Senior 3 INTC8
11 World Cup Nanjing CHN 22.03.2024 24.03.2024 Senior 3 INTC7
12 European Circuit Budapest HUN 20.04.2024 21.04.2024 Senior 3 INTC5
13 Copa Nacional Elite #1 Cali COL 26.04.2024 28.04.2024 Senior 2 NACEL
14 Grand Prix Cali COL 03.05.2024 05.05.2024 Senior 3 INTC8
15 World Cup Fujairah UAE 17.05.2024 19.05.2024 Senior 3 INTC7
16 Pan American Lima PER 25.06.2024 30.06.2024 Senior 3

Championships

Lucas Stucky - Ibstuckyb@gmail.com
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